Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
9kuriyama.comKKOPCA1220
Service Crimpers
Rubber Cage Dies for KD165:
Part Number Description Weight
(lbs/ea)
KD100-12/Purple 12mm Standard Die Purple 5.7
KD100-14/Yellow 14mm Standard Die Yellow 5.5
KD100-16/Orange 16mm Standard Die Orange 5.4
KD100-19/Black 19mm Standard Die Black 5.2
KD100-20/Green 20mm Standard Die Green 5.1
KD100-22/Blue 22mm Standard Die Blue 5.0
KD100-23/Purple 23mm Standard Die Purple 5.0
KD100-27/Brown 27mm Standard Die Brown 4.8
KD100-34/Red 34mm Standard Die Red 4.4
KD100-31/Yellow 31mm Standard Die Yellow 4.6
KD100-39/Red 39mm Standard Die Red 3.8
KD100-41/Silver 41mm Standard Die Silver 3.6
Part Number Description Weight (lbs)
KD165 Crimper without Dies 154
Uses KD100 Series Rubber Die Cages.
KD165 Crimper Without Dies